
Average Inpatient Charges
for Medicare Beneficiaries
Residing in the KU St. Francis
Defined Beneficiary Market

Medicare Fee-for-Service Only                                   Time Period:   10/1/2018-12/31/2018

UNIVERSITY OF KANSAS HOSPITAL A

NEWMAN MEMORIAL COUNTY HOSPITAL
REHAB

FLAGSTAFF MEDICAL CENTER

UNIVERSITY OF KANSAS HEALTH SYSTEM, ST.
FRANCIS

STORMONT-VAIL HEALTHCARE INC

KANSAS REHABILITATION HOSPITAL

RANSOM MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

MERCY REGIONAL HEALTH CENTER IN

GEARY COUNTY HOSPITAL

LAWRENCE MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

NEWMAN MEMORIAL COUNTY HOSPITAL

GREENWOOD COUNTY HOSPITAL

COFFEY COUNTY HOSPITAL

WAMEGO HOSPITAL ASSOCIATION

COMMUNITY HEALTHCARE SYSTEM, IN

HIAWATHA HOSPITAL ASSOCIATION,

CAH ACQUISITION COMPANY 3 LLC

RURAL HEALTH RESOURCES OF JACKS

GREAT PLAINS OF SABETHA INC

$25,933

$6,947

$7,225

$7,343

$8,344

$9,308

$9,475

$9,627

$9,967

$13,037

$13,893

$18,865

$20,120

$20,559

$21,937

$25,226

$28,197

$36,837

$74,880

$2,961

$3,668

$5,933

$14,572

$52,616

($15,318)

($15,040)

($14,921)

($13,921)

($12,957)

($12,789)

($12,637)

($12,298)

($9,228)

($8,371)

($3,400)

($2,145)

($1,706)

($327)

0

Note: only providers in the top 25 by volume are included in the provider list. Also, a provider's average charge may differ from one market
to another based on volume and severity.
Source: RealTime Medicare Data, LLC, hƩp://www.rtmd.org , the only source for Medicare claims data that is 90 days post adjudicaƟon.

 Map of Defined Market Average Inpatient Charges for Selected DRG

FILTERS

$22,265

Average Charge for Market:

Provider Details
Difference From
Market Average

Select Defined Market
KU St. Francis

Select DRG
COPD Combined

53Beneficiary Zip Codes


